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2024/25 14th round, Match #69
Friday, 19.04.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 21°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

3 : 0

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
15 Skliarenko Ivan
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
54 Terekhov Artem
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
25 Nedolia Artem
9 Berezka Dmytro
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
69 Vavshko Arsenii
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
3 Sokol Bohdan
4 Basov Serhii
5 Liashchuk Illia
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
11 Liubko Vladyslav
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
21 Rublov Bohdan
22 Kolesnyk Danylo
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

1 Dubovyi Ivan
94 Voloshko Bohdan
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii
11 Zamurenko Pavlo
33 Mazur Yevhenii
7 Chehlov Maksym
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
2 Myziuk Yurii
55 Korol Volodymyr
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
8 Khussin Tymofii
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
4 Yatsyna Bohdan

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Soloviov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Marynets Mariia
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Bondar Ivan
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #69
Friday, 19.04.2025, 14:00, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 21°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 3 : 0 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
7' 13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

13 Kanaiev Vladyslav 18'

30' 7 Chehlov Maksym

13 Kanaiev Vladyslav 43'

48' 33 Mazur Yevhenii

24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 50'

53' 33 Mazur Yevhenii
8 Khussin Tymofii

59' 9 Slipukhin Andrii
55 Korol Volodymyr

14 Dymnych Dmytro
3 Sokol Bohdan 59'

59' 13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

10 Khrul Denys
22 Kolesnyk Danylo 59'

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 61'

22 Kolesnyk Danylo 68'

70' 7 Chehlov Maksym
18 Hordiichuk Vadym

24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav 71'

3 Sokol Bohdan 71'

54 Terekhov Artem 80'

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 Liashchuk Illia 85'

9 Berezka Dmytro
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym 85'

15 Skliarenko Ivan 86'

3 Sokol Bohdan 88'

33 Starhorodskyi Maksym 90+1'
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